
Child’s Name ___________________________________________ 	 Age ___________________________

Parent’s Name__________________________________________________________________________

Email _________________________________________________________________________________

Daytime Phone_ _____________________________ 	 Cell Phone_________________________________

Emergency Contact___________________________ 	 Phone_____________________________________

Medical / Allergy Information_____________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________

2019 / 2020JCC Seasonal Camps

Winter Camp
2019

Seven Days

Camp
per day

M $55 | P $65

Pre-Care
per day

M $6 | P $8

Post-Care
per day

M $12 | P $16

FULL CAMP PACKAGE
5% discount

6660
M $385 | P $455

6613
M $42 | P $56

6657
M $60 | P $80

Monday, December 23 6624 6577 6552

Tuesday, December 24 6636 6591 NO POST CARE

Friday, December 27 6642 6597 6569

Monday, December 30 6618 6576 6550

Tuesday, December 31 6630 6588 NO POST CARE

Thursday, January 2 6633 6590 6554

Friday, January 3 6649 6604 6561

total + + =



Teachers Convention 
2020

Two Days

Camp
per day

M $55 | P $65

Pre-Care
per day

M $6 | P $8

Post-Care
per day

M $12 | P $16

Thursday, February 13 6634 6589 6553

Friday, February 14 6639 6592 6571

total + + =

Spring Break Camp 
2020

Five Days

Camp
per day

M $55 | P $65

Pre-Care
per day

M $6 | P $8

Post-Care
per day

M $12 | P $16

FULL CAMP PACKAGE
5% discount

6663
M $275 | P $325

6615
M $30 | P $40

6658
M $60 | P $80

Monday, March 23 6653 6602 6572

Tuesday, March 24 6617 6579 6539

Wednesday, March 25 6627 6584 6546

Thursday, March 26 6629 6587 6551

Friday, March 27 6632 6599 6556

total + + =

Passover Camp
2020

Eight Days

Camp
per day

M $55 | P $65

Pre-Care
per day

M $6 | P $8

Post-Care
per day

M $12 | P $16

FULL CAMP PACKAGE
5% discount

6661
M $440 | P $520

6612
M $48 | P $64

6655
M $84 | P $112

Monday, April 6 6619 6575 6542

Tuesday, April 7 6625 6582 6545

Wednesday, April 8 6631 6586 NO POST CARE

Monday, April 13 6635 6610 6549

Tuesday, April 14 6637 6598 6555

Wednesday, April 15 6692 6695 6564

Thursday, April 16 6694 6697 6699

Friday, April 17 6693 6696 6698

total + + =
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